
tlfff.gmlim' 1fl, 1013 iTCRALD AND NTCW3, KLAMATH FALLS. ORRGOW PACE ELEVEN

Classified Advertising Raton 4 day run ...por word lOo 20 DISCOUNT for 3 DISCOUNT FOR
5 payment In Advance. This dis-

count
Payment the 10th. Thl tduy byOn dny run per word 3c run ....'.... por word llo AduedliiH SectGladAiped can given to do away wltb given to Insure prompt

J day run por word do Wook run ........ per word 12o book work and billing ... on payment of ads charged on
:i day run per word no Month run por word 32o actual paid In advance adf only. monthly basis.

36 Miscellaneous For Sale 4614 Help Wanted Female Automotive.24 Apartmonts For Ront ary 1, 1943, to February 1,
1944.CLASSIFIED INDEX

Apartments tor Hunt .,.. 24

Automotive. 34

Uuslnuss Opportunities 4U

Educational 12

Plmincllil 411

For Uule nr Trade ............... 311

General Notices . 4

lleullli ... ... la
llulp Wuntod, Komiilo ............ 14

Help Wanted, Mulo 1(1

Houses for Hon I 2U

Livestock und Poultry 44

Lost und Found 2

Miscellaneous For Kent 211

... t it... u..l 'tit

Dated this 15th day of De
cember, 1942, at Klamath Falls,
Oregon.

MAE K. SHORT,
County Clerk.

D18-23- . No. 158.

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
Notice is hereby given that

sealed bids will be received by
the County Court of Klamath
County, Oregon, until 10:00
o'clock A. M. on January 15,
194J, and then publicly opened
and read at the County Court
Room at Klamath Falls, Ore-
gon, for Diesel Oil for the en-

suing year.
Bids must be securely sealed

and marked "Bids for Diesel
Oil" and filed with the County
Clerk of Klamath County, Ore
gon, before the hour of opening.

The Court reserves the right
to reject any and all bids. Said
bid to be in force from Febru
ary 1, 1943, to February 1,
1944.

Dated at Klamath Falls, Ore
gon, this 15th day of December,
1942.

MAE K. SHORT,
County Clerk.

D16-23- . No. 159.

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
Notice is hereby given that

sealed bids will be received by
the County Court of Klamath
County, Oregon, until 10:00
o'clock A. M. on January 15,
1943, and then publicly opened
and read at the County Court
Room at Klamath Falls, Ore
gon, for Number S Crude Oil,
for Klamath County Infirmary
in tank Truck. Iota for the. en
suing year from February 1,
1943, to February 1, 1944.-

Bids must be securely sealed
and marked "Bids for Number
5 Crude Oil" and filed with the
County Clerk of Klamath Coun
ty, Oregon, before the hour of
opening.

The Court reserves the right
to reject any. and all bids.

Dated at Klamath Falls, Ore
gon, this 15th day of December,
1942.

MAE K. SHORT,
County Clerk

D16-23- . No. 160.

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
Notice is hereby given that

sealed bids will be received by
the County Court of Klamath
County, Oregon, until 10:00
o'clock A. M. on January 15

1943, and then publicly opened
and read at the County Court
room at Klamath Falls, Oregon,
for hog fuel for the Court
House of Klamath County for
the ensuing year from Febru-
ary 1, 1943, to February 1,

1944.
Bids must be securely sealed

and marked "Bids for Hog
Fuel" and filed with the Coun-

ty Clerk of Klamath County,
Oregon, before the hour of
opening.

The Court reserves the right
to reject any and all bids.

Dated at Klamath Falls, Ore
gon, this 15th day of December,
1942.

MAE K. SHORT,
County Clerk.

D16-2- No. 157.

7456IKSSSSE&,
by Alice Brook

Crochet a chair set that' dif
ferent! This one says "Home
Sweet Home" without words!
Besides being a decoration it it--

protection for your chair.
Crocheting this set will prove
fascinating a n'd worthwhile.
needlework: Pattern 7458 con-

tains charts and instructions for
set; stitches;: materials needed.

To obtain tms pattern send
II cents in coin to The Herald
and News. Household Arts
Dept.. Klamath Falls. Do nol
send this picture, but keep it and
the number for reference. B

sure to wrap coin securely, as
loose coin often slips out of th(
envelope. Requests for pattern!
should read, "Send pattern No,

, to .... followed by
your name and address.

Will the following women
check their clippings and let us
know the correct number of the
pattern each wants?

Mrs.' Charles Cummings, 821
Jefferson, Pattern No. 7497
there is no such number; Mrs,
T. A. Hager, 2335 Biehn, Nov
7543 wrong number also; Mrs.
Clair Shong, Chiloquin, No. 7863

wrong number.

NOTICE TO CREDITORS
Notice is hereby given that th

undersigned has been appointed
Administratrix of the Estate of
Fred Barron, Deceased, by the
Circuit Court of the State of
Oregon for Klamath County, and
has qualified. All persons hav
ing claims against said Estate
are notified to present the same
to me with proper vouchers at
the office of Wm. Kuykendall,
Fine Tree Building, Klamath
Falls, Oregon, within six month
from December 9, 1942.

v RUTH I. BARRON
Administratrix.

D No. 150.

Aucti on
Sunday, Dec. 20, 1:00 p. m., at
the Geo. A. Dalaney ranch, 1

mile cast and 1V4 miles north
of Tulclake.

MACHINERY
Farmall tractor In good condi-
tion, Mollnc manure spreader,
McC.-Deerin- g land chisel, McC-Dccrin- g

power mower, tractor
plow 'two 14 In. bottoms, hay
rake, disc, float, vise, chains,
forks, shovels, hoes, complete
set carpenter tools, garden plant-
er and cultivator.
HOUSEHOLD FURNISHINGS
Phllco radio, cook stove, floor
lamp, rocking chair, sewing ma
chine, camp stove, Remington
22 rifle, dishes, cooking uten- -

lis, and many other Items too
numerous to mention.

Terms Cash
GEO. A. DALANEY, Owner
CHAS K. WIESE, Auctioneer.

12-1- 8

38 For Sale or Trade

HONEST PRICES and weights
guaranteed on all livestock
PAULEY Packing Co.. Sum
mers lane. Phone 8323 or
3808. 3107tf

FOR SALE OR TRADE 1935
Plymouth for livestock. Value
$100. Albert Ronfcld, Merrill
Ore. 12-1- 7

42 Miscellaneous Wanted

WANTED TU KENT We or
furnished house, close

in. References. News-Heral-

Box 3263. 12-2-

WE PAY SPOT CASH for type
writers and used office equip-
ment. Pioneer Printing &
Stationery Co., 124 So. 9th.

12-1- 6

WANTED TO BUY Small
house that can be moved. Al-

fred Jacobton, Rt. 1, Box 750.
Phone 3904. 12-1- 6

WOULD LIKE TO rent room
for working lady near 1199
California. 12-1- 6

44 Livestock and Poultry
CHICKS Finest, best grade of

chicks. Talent Hatchery, Tal
ent, Oregon. All orders deliv-
ered to Klamath Falls with
our special truck. Send for
free catalogue. Order early
for date wanted. 12-2- 1

FIRST $6.00 Each takes 20 head
ewes to lamb in February.
Some yearlings in bunch. See
them at National stock yards
at Texum or Phone 8426.

12-1- 7

46 Financial

See

Dinty Moore
For

AUTO LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

FURNITURE LOANS
Simple Credit Requirements
Complete Privacy
12 Months to Pay
Quick Service
No

Locally Owned

Motor Investment Co
Klamath's Oldest

5

114 N. 7th Phone 3325

CASH LOANS
WITHOUT ENDORSERS

I WAYS TO OUT A CONSUMER
CASH LOAN

PHONE - WRITK . COME IX

Too nted no or endorser! 1

get a coniumer loan

THREE LOAN PLANS
NO. LOANS

On your not only. No wag as-

signments. No

NO. S FURNITURE LOANS
Your chnrncttr Is mora Import b nt
in an mo lurmiure iufii.

NO. LOANS
?0 to 300 cash loans and reft

niacins;.

CONSUMERS CREDIT
COMPANY

SIN)
720 Pine St. Phone 7711

IMIm

If It's a "frozen" article you
need, advertise for a used one
In the classified.

Financial

LOANS
Established 8 Years in

Klamath County
Furniture Loans
Signature Loans
Livestock Loam

$25 to $300

Rogers Finance Co.
412 Main Dial 5113

LEGAL NOTICES

ORDER
IN THE COUNTY COURT OF

THE STATE OF OREGON
IN AND FOR KLAMATH
COUNTY.

In the Matter of Furnishing
Board of Prisoners, Laundry,
Gasoline, Diesel Oil, Service
of Typewriters, Number 5

Crude Oil, Hog Fuel, for
Klamath County, for 1943.
It appearing to the court that

the separate contracts to fur
nish Board of Prisoners, Laun-
dry, Gasoline, Diesel Oil, Ser
vice of Typewriters, Number 5

Crude Oil, Hog Fuel, for Klam-
ath County, Oregon, has ex-

pired with the year 1942;
NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS

HEREBY ORDERED that the
County Clerk be, and she here
by is directed to advertise, two
insertions, in the Herald and
News, a newspaper published
and of general circulation In
Klamath County, Oregon, for
separate bids to furnish Board
of Prisoners, Laundry, Gaso
line, Diesel Oil, Service of
Typewriters, Number 5 Crude
Oil and Hog Fuel, for Klamath
County, Oregon, for the ensu
ing year 1943; said bids to be
opened on the 15th day of Janu
ary 1943; at 10:00 A. M; all
items contracted for to have
contracts running from Febru
ary 1, 1943, to February 1,
1944.

Dated at Klamath Falls, Ore
gon, this 15th day of December,
1942.

Klamath County, Oregon,
U. E. REEDER,

Judge.
FRED L. POPE,

Commissioner,
JOHN R. REBER,

Commissioner.
D16-23- . No. 154

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
Notice is hereby given that

sealed bids will be received by
the County Court of Klamath
County," Oregon, until 10:00
o'clock A. M. on January 15
1943, and then publicly opened
and read at the County Court
Room at Klamath Falls, Ore
gon, for Boarding Prisoners at
the County Jail. The bid to be
in force from February 1, 1943
to February 1, 1944.

The successful bidders will
be required to furnish all pro-
visions and equipment, prepare
all meals in the County Jail
and serve same within the jail
mess room; and furnish a good
and sufficient bond for faithful
performance of his duties.

All bids must be filed with
the County Clerk prior to 10:00
o'clock A. M.; securely sealed
and marked "Bids for Board of
Prisoners" and will be opened
at 10:00 o'clock A. M. January
15. 1943.

The Court reserves the right
to reject any and all bids.

Dated at Klamath Falls, Ore-

gon, this 15th day of December,
1942.

MAE K. SHORT,
County Clerk.

D16-23- . No. 155.

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
Notice is hereby given that

sealed bids will be received by
the County Court of Klamath
County, Oregon, until 10:00
o'clock A. M. on January 15,
1943, and then publicly opened
and read at the County Court
Room at Klamath Falls,- Ore-

gon, for services on the type-
writers of Klamath County, for
the ensuing year, from Febru
ary 1, 1943, to February 1, 1944,
a list of typewriters may be ob-

tained from the County Clerk.
Bids must be securely sealed

and marked "Bids for service
of typewriters of Klamath
County for the year 1943" and
filed with the County Clerk of
Klamath County, Oregon, be
fore the hour of opening.

The Court reserves the right
to reject any and all bids.

Dated at Klamath Falls, Ore
gon, this 15th day of. December,
1942.

MAE. K. SHORT,
County Clerk,

D16-2- No. 156.

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
Notice is hereby given, that

sealed bids will be received by
the County Court .of Klamath
County, Oregon, until . 10:00
o'clock A. M. on January 15,
1943, and then publicly opened
nnd read at the County Court
room at Klamath Falls, Oregon,
for gasoline for the ensuing
year.

Bids must be securely sealed
and marked "Bids for Gasoline
and filed with the County Clerk
of Klamath County, Oregon, be
fore the hour of opening.

The Court reserves the right
to reject any and all bids. Said

34

VACANCY 400 Ouk. Adults.
12-1-

THREE CLEAN, woll furnished
rooms, glassed porch, garage,
lights and water, $28.80, 2420
Vino. Phono 8904. 12-1-

TWO ROOMS - - Light, clean.
Utilities. 24(1 Broad. Phono
8482. 3S30tf

FURNISHED APT.
421 Oak.

Houses For Rent

FURNISHED two-roo- cabins.
Hlghlcy's Market, Summers
lane. Phono 807fl 37S7U

TRUCKS FOR RENT You
drive; move yourself, save '4.
Stiles Beacon Service, 1201
East Main. Phone 8304.

UNFURNISHED throe-bedroo-

house 720 Mt. Whitney.
3022tt

FURNISHED cottages,
$30 month. Gas, lights, water, 36

wood included. Inquire Link
River Auto Cump.

WINTER RATES Modern cot
tages. Plenty fuel. Every-
thing furnished. 2129 Blchn.

3S38tf

FOR RENT 610 Upham street.
Three rooms, good basement
garugc, stoves. Phone 3739.

1216

FOR RENT Two and
modern furnished cottages.
Altomont Auto Camp. 12-1-

THREE-ROO- furnished house
with dinette. Electrically
equipped, oil heat. Apply 721
Mitchell. 1218

furnished house.
Electric rango and refriger-
ator. Near Falrvlew school.
Inquire Carmlchael News
Stand, 1004 Main. 4474tf

FOR RENT du
plex. Phone 7633. 12-1- 8

modern, furnished. Oil
heat. Couple only, no pets.
Inquire 1022 Main St. 12-1- 7

furnished house on bus
line, Altamont. Inquire 3736
Altnmont Drive. 12-1- 8

Miscellaneous For Rent
DEAD CAR STORAGE ONLY,

Safety and protection. Cars
are not moved or molested,
231 So. 11th. l lm

9 . Real El t te For Sale
n

FOR SALE modern
home, Mills addition. Newly
decorated, hardwood floors,
fireplace, largo unfinished
room upstairs, basement, fur
nace, new roof, garage. Close
to school and bus. Phone 4823
7 to 0 p. rh. 12-1- 6

TRADE Small Second
addition, rent $18, or sell like
rent $880. Lota on any terms.
Phone 8788. 12-2-

FOUR-ROO- modern house,
See Lloyd W. Rusk, 1621 Ar--

Ihur. 12-2- 1

Reel Estate Wanted
WANTED To lease or buy

home In good neighborhood
with few but large rooms. Two
bedrooms only needed, but
good basement must bo in
eluded. Call James Patterson,
3423. 12-1- 7

WANTED TO BUY Two.heri
room house. State location and
terms. News-Heral- Box 4477

12-1- 1

34 Automotive

Wrecker Service
Call

Day Night
8131 3360 '

BUICK GARAGE
' 1330 MAIN

12-1- 9

'41 PLYMOUTH DeLuxo Coupe.
Excellent condition. Phone
8923. 12-1- 6

FOR SALE By original owner,
1937 Dodge, good condition,
rodio, heater. $650. Drew's
Manstore. 12-1- 7

GET YOUR AUTO GLASS In
stalled at Kimball's Glass
Shop, 527 Walnut. Phone 7378,

FOR SALE 1934 Ford coupe.
Fair tires, spotlight, heater,

. excellent motor. Reasonable.
Phono 7059 after 8 p. m. 12-1-

FOR SALE 1941 Plymouth
four-doo- r DeLuxe sedan. Rub-
ber fair. 1621 Arthur. 12-1- 8

WANTED TO BUY Truck van
for n truck. Must bo in
good condition, Lost River
Dairy. 4491tf

35 Fuel Hotting
UNION BURNER OILS We

keep your storage tank full.
Call Klnmath Oil Co., 8404.

36 Miscellaneous For Sole

THE HOME BEAUTY SHOP
SPECIALS $8 Duart perma-nent- s

$4, School girl perma-
nent, without shampoo or

' wave, $3 or two for $5. 738
Callfornlo. Phone 8423. 12-1- 9

WOMAN for housework und
euro child, Inquire 010 Grunt,

10 Holp Wanted. Male

WANTED Two sets of fullers.
All winter Job, Chcinult camp,
lllg Lakes Dux Co. 3221U

WANTED Three Curry All
scrapers and tractors, light or

eiipuclty. Hourly or
contract basis. Apply In per-
son or write Keith Merrill, 28
Logging Supt., The Red River
Lumber Co., Wostwood, Calif.

IllOBtf

SERVICE STATION OPERATOR
Elderly or draft exempt man.

If you are Interested In a per-
manent Job with a guaranteed
salary call F. W. Newton, phone
41(11, Wllliird Hotel, for Inter
view. 12-1-

WANT E P Turkey pickers.
Transportation furnished. Call
Davo Llskcy. 4470. 3103tf

HOTEL CLERK, night shift.
to right man. Givo full

particular and references in
first letter. Wrlto P. O. Box
407, Sulem, Oro. 12-1-

EXPERT WASH and polish man
Good wages. Steady employ
ment. Call 0134 or 4203 ufter
0:00. 12-1- 7

COMBINATION BODY MAN
and pulntor. Good guarantee,
Steady lob. Anderson Auto
Kervlee.

18 Situations Wanted

YOUNG MARRIED MAN wants
work evenings from 4:30 to 9
o'clock and Saturdays all day.
Good references. See Reynolds
Morgan at News and Herald
office. If

HABYLAND Care of babies
and children. Hour, day or
week. 1104. Crescent. Phone
8341.

MAN AND WIFE with high
school boy wont lob on ranch
30 years' experience, or will
rent small place, Irrigated
Rt. 3, Box B64B, Kcno road

12-1- 7

YOUNG MAN WANTS WORK
through holidays. Experienced 28
truck driver, clerk, carpenter.
Phone 4077. 12-1- 8

20 Room and Board

ROOM BOARD Phone 68B3.
12-1- ?

22 Rooms For Rent

MARS HOTEL 1411 Mnln. by
tV.. armnfu Ql.nm hnntnrt
rooms. $3.50 up. 12-2-

CLAREMONT, 228 North 4th
All outside, newly decorated
modorn rooms. All with new
innerspring mattresses. Free
parking.

ROOMS 1034 High.

LAKE HOTEL Steam heated
rooms. Reasonable, $3 and up
Weekly rates. 9

NICE ROOM 134 N. 3rd. 32

HAVE ROOM AND BOARD for
gentleman. 804 N. 10th. 12-1-

CLEAN, steam heated rooms
310 So. 8lh St.

24 Apartments For Rent

LARGE steam - heated
apartment near Ewauna Box
Co. Phone 8149 or 3025 eve
nings. 2420tf

RIVERVIEW 4 rooms, nicely
furnished, garage. Call 8482,

2417tf

HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS, com-

plctcly furnished, $4 and $4.80
week, 410 So. 3th.

FOR RENT Housekeeping
rooms, $4 week up. 133 N
10th. 8

VACANCY Rex Arms Apart-monts-

224 Broad. Phone 8769
New management. Mr. and
Mrs. Lovelace, -

ESPLANADE COURT APART
MENTS Furnished. Walking
distance.

furnished apt., hot
water heat. Corner Erie and
Hnsklns. Call at Apt. No. 2.

3S30tf

VACANC Y Everything fur- -

nlehnrt il nnrl tin trnotr 1,104

Ml
CASCADE APARTMENT

HOTEJ 'Apartment, accom-
modations with hotel service,
Completn kitchen and dinette
Day, week or month. Three
blocks from city center. 1 lm

VACANCY Couple only. No
pets. Ideal Apartments, 323
Commercial. 12-1- 9

FURNISHED four-roo- apart
ment. Apply downstairs apart
ment, 321 N. 8th. 12-1- 8

VACANCY Two rooms, bath
Gas range and heater. Adults.
328 Commercial. 3094tf

FOR RENT Close In, furnished
apartment for one, or one or
two adults. Phono 3450. 12-1- 6

DUPLEX Now. Large.
Partly furnished. 1177 Cali-
fornia. Phone 8088, 30031J

Priced
To Sell

1937 Plymouth Sedan, .

radio, heater $408.00
1037 Plymouth Coach ....$473.00
1037 Zephyr Sedan..: $498.00
1037 Ford Coach $448.00
1930 Chevrolet Sedan, $308.00
1034 Plymouth Coupe ..,$188.00
1033 Rockne Sedan $138.00
1920 Ford Roadster $ 88.00
1030 Ford 2 Door $ 68.00
1023 Buick Phaeton $ 38.00

H. E. Hauger
1330 Main St.

Miscellaneous For Sale

BUY YOUR CHRISTMAS TREE
at Ernie's Richfield Service
Station, Oth and Pine. Phone
5726 or 5407. . 12-2-

NEW AND USED DESKS, swlv-

al chairs and new direct sub
tract adding machine. Pioneer
Printing & Stationery Co., 124
So. Oth. 12-1- 6

PROTECT the refrigerator you
now own by navtng It re-

enameled at Kohn's Enamel
Shop. Phone 8442 for est!
mate.

STOVES REPAIRED All parts
stocked. Used furniture, stoves
bought, OK Second Hand
Store, 820 Klamath. Phone
3671. .

RUBBER STAMPS, PRINTED
SIGNS, made-to-ordc- Com
merciel printing, most reason
able prices. Geo. J. Kunzman
127 No. 4th. Phone 6632. 9

DRIVEWAY CINDERS Phone
6817. 3106U

FULLER BRUSHES Clem
Joycr, 1433 Martin. Phone
3677. 12-2- 4

W ATKINS PRODUCTS Dial
6623 or 2318 Home. 12-3- 0

FOR SALE Potatoes and
onions. Jack Grafton Cellar,
4 miles from Klamath Falls on
Merrill road. 1

RED FRYERS 3332 Harlan
Drive. --v '

ORDER NOW for Christmas,
Fuller Brushes. R. V. Morgan
832 South Riverside.' Phone
3348. 2

FOR SALE Diamond wedding
ring, size 6, $30. Write Box
3323, News-Heral- 12-1- 6

ELECTRIC RANGE,
Norgc, good condition. About
half new price, $65. 3973
Boardman Ave. 12-1- 6

CITY MAPS Pocket size, up-to- -

Including subur
ban sections. Block numbers
Indicated, Index keyed to map,
Price 20c. For sale at Cham
bcr of Commerce, Everbody's
Drug, Lee Hendrtck s Drug
Louie Polin's, Postoffice news
stand, Carmlchael's news
stand, Robinson's Food store,
Shaw Stationery, Herald and
News, Vic's Signal Service.

. 3104lf

GLASS Mirrors, resllvering,
plate, window and auto glass,
furniture tops, shelves. Kim-
ball's Glass Shop, 527 Walnut,
phone 7378. ,

FOR SALE Hot Point electric
range, $23. Call 8071 eve
nings. 12-1- 6

FOR SALE 45 Colt automatic
pistol in good condition, with
holster and tt box cartridges,
$23 cash. No trades, am leav
ing for service. See Alvln An
derson at Herald between
and 7 p. m. 3252U

CHRISTMAS TREES for sale,
75c to $1.50. 128 Laguna.

,12-2-

FOR SALE i Two pairs ice
skates, sizes 7 and 8. 231 N
Oth, evenings. 12-1- 7

FOR SALE Two-whe- trailer.
114 No. Laguna. ' 12-1- 8

CHOICE GRAIN FED TUR
KEYS, the broad breasted
kind. Phone your orders to
Wallace Reed, phone 8059

12-2- 1

SET JR. BRITANNICA for sale,
like new, cheap. Phone 6787
after 6. 12-1- 7

FOR SALE Woodworking ma
chlnery one h band-
saw; two heavy iron saw
tables; two jolntors,
round heads; one wood lathe,
R. E. Wattenburg, 219 Fine
Street, Klamath Falls. 12-2- 2

TRIMMING AND SPRAYING
trees and shrubs. Landscap-
ing. Evergreens, flowering
shade trees, shrubs, roses and
fruit trees. Lakeshore Gar
dens Nursery. Phone 4082, if
no answer call 3384.

CHRISTMAS TREES Any size,
reasonable. B M Service Sta,
Hon, 3249 South 6th. 12-1- 7

MlSCeilulinvwn omiw mu

Miscellaneous Wunted ...... 42

Personals ......... tt

Renl F.slulo tor Sale
Heal Ksliilo Wanti'd 32
Bnom Mild Hoard 20

Lost and Found

LOST In October, fox terrier
malu ting, Dob lull, while
with brown mid blnrk mark-

ing. 10.UU reward. Write
D, W. Parks, Kirk. Ore. 12-2-

"fiu-- limr.ilil currency and'
valuable papers. Call II.IOI or
4:itl4. '

LOST While, galosh with hIkic

Inside, Howard. I'liono wn
1217

Gonorol Noticoi

1 Wll.l. NOT l responsible, for
any bills contracted by anyone
other thun myself lifter 12

noun Dec, 13. 11142. Leo b
Km. 1217

I WILL NOT tin responsible for

any bills contracted by any-

one other than myself after
December 18, 1042. Marvin
r:uliliuer.

OB

Personals

MONUMENTS Klamath Kail
Marble and Granite worKS,
lilt So. 11th. Phone (Kllll. HI

Transportation

DRIVING to Richmond, Calif.
Can tnko one or two puiuon
enri. Inmilrn Kern Motel.

10 Berrtces

REMODELING Repairs Roof-

ing. Lloyd W. Rusk, 1621 Ar-

thur SL Phono 340S. 12-2-

PLUMBING, HEATING, shoot
metal work, furnaces vacuum
cleaned. P. L. Johnson, 1 430

Sargent. Phono 8321). 12-2-

HEMSTITCHING
DRESSMAKING. Muttons and

Buckles covured. Alterations
on new and old clothing. Mrs.
H. M. Ailender, 731 Main,
Room 218. Phone 7263.

1216m

EXPERT TAILORING and al
teratlon by Johnson Tailors,
126 So. Oth, Pelican Bltlg

12-1-

PAINTING, KALSOMIN1NG
H. L. Brown. Phono 422U

PICTURE FRAMING Art and
Gift Shop. 810 Main.

BAGS MACHINE CLEANED
and patched. People's Wnre-hous-

Bag Co. 310Blf

RF.miRKRATOR. Washing Ma
chine, Vacuum Cleunor parts
nnd service, all makes. Morn
Wnshirm Machine Sorvlco. Oil
South Sixth. 12-- lm

FLOOR SANDING and roflnlsh
Ing. Clifford Golden. Phone
3922.

I WILL OBTAIN your dolnycd
birth certificate for you. Chaa
Hnthnwny. 120 No. 10th St.,
Klnmath Falls, Ore. 12-3-

PAPERHANGING PAINTING
Rny Plnrce. Phone 8730. 6

HOUSE CLEANING Art Bone
diet, 6848.

TIANO TUNING Wm. H. Mor-

can. Empire Hotel. 12-1-

SEWING AND TAILORING for
largo women. 021 N. Oth

Phone 6240. 12-1- 0

PICTURE FRAMING Goellcr's,
230 Mnln. , M4m

ELECTROLUX Service. L. C

Crr, 621 Mitchell. Phone
7107.

12 Educational

EDUCATIONAL Hours of
training arranged to suit In
dividual. Modernistic Bonuty
Collage, 018 Klamath Ave
!MB3. 2

13 Health

DIt. M. C. CASSEL, chiropractic
clinic, colon and rectal dis-
eases. 832 Main. Dial 7218

.

14 Help Wanted Fomalo

POSITIONS TO BE FILLED
Bookkeeper, must have add
ing machine experience; steno-

grapher, shorthand and typing;
messenger, no experience nec-

essary. Apply to Klamath Falls
Branch, The First Notional
Bank. 12-1- 9

WANTED Woman to take com-

plete charge of homo and two
children. Phono 0749 beforo
11 a, m, or after 0:30 p. m.

12.19

KLAMATH BASIN

Carload Potato Shipments
(Figures from State-Feder- Inspector Ross Aubrey)

Day of II

Month Season 1942-4- 3 Season 1941-4- 2

Dec Dec. to Season Dec. to Season
Dally Date to Date Daily Date to Date

T 46 46 2453 21 21 .2676
"

2 43 89 2496 27 48 2703

3 48 135 2542 29 77 2732,
'

4 36 171 2578 2l 98 2753

5 39 - 210 2617 22 120 2775

T 0 210 2617 27 147 2802

7 11 221 2628 0 147 2802

8 23 244 2651 25 172 2827

9 li 259 2666 24 196 2851,'

10 39 298 2705 25 221 2878

11 35 333 2740 33 254 2909

12 39 372 2779 30 284 2939

13 0 372 2779 39 323 2978

U 13 384 2791 2 325 2980

15 39 423 2830 51 376 3031

Te 11 387 3042-

"
,17 5l 438 3093

18 S2 490 3145

1-
9- 60 550 ' 3205

20 4T 594 3249

2l n 605 3260
' "

22 i0 645 3300

23
" 3T 679 3334

" " "

2i 35 714 3369

25 0 714 3369

i-i- : 20 734 3389

27 VJ 751 3406

28
'

15 766 3421

29 43 809 ' 3464

30 49 858 3513
" "

31 27 885 3540

BIG BASIN LBR. CO.

yl Main and Spring
Phon. SI44

bid to be iry force from Febru-


